
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SCHOOL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 HARRAH #7 522,200 29,357,657 5,556,960 35,436,817 1,229,575 34,207,242 34,207,242
1981 HARRAH #7 630,935 29,817,204 6,214,370 36,662,509 1,307,135 35,355,374 1,148,132 3.36%
1982 HARRAH #7 836,985 27,978,649 7,175,750 35,991,384 1,355,665 34,635,719 (719,655) -2.04%
1983 HARRAH #7 737,625 26,939,955 7,555,745 35,233,325 1,421,320 33,812,005 (823,714) -2.38%
1984 HARRAH #7 950,795 26,765,176 9,063,580 36,779,551 1,464,885 35,314,666 1,502,661 4.44%
1985 HARRAH #7 1,403,231 25,286,367 10,004,910 36,694,508 1,546,965 35,147,543 (167,123) -0.47%
1986 HARRAH #7 1,462,092 24,150,292 10,806,950 36,419,334 1,573,150 34,846,184 (301,359) -0.86%
1987 HARRAH #7 1,361,722 24,433,515 13,349,588 39,144,825 1,626,274 37,518,551 2,672,367 7.67%
1988 HARRAH #7 1,371,687 23,960,788 12,674,124 38,006,599 1,646,799 36,359,800 (1,158,751) -3.09%
1989 HARRAH #7 1,713,596 24,610,153 12,517,204 38,840,953 1,668,273 37,172,680 812,880 2.24%
1990 HARRAH #7 1,357,180 24,286,202 12,342,387 37,985,769 1,636,663 36,349,106 (823,574) -2.22%
1991 HARRAH #7 1,577,019 24,195,408 12,132,648 37,905,075 1,583,054 36,322,021 (27,085) -0.07%
1992 HARRAH #7 1,541,355 14,827,664 12,157,255 28,526,274 1,603,918 26,922,356 (9,399,665) -25.88%
1993 HARRAH #7 1,489,314 18,103,691 12,331,945 31,924,950 1,625,938 30,299,012 3,376,656 12.54%
1994 HARRAH #7 1,665,825 17,977,779 12,624,151 32,267,755 1,641,169 30,626,586 327,574 1.08%
1995 HARRAH #7 1,672,450 17,490,145 13,052,169 32,214,764 1,643,976 30,570,788 (55,798) -0.18%
1996 HARRAH #7 953,358 17,025,005 14,096,747 32,075,110 1,647,276 30,427,834 (142,954) -0.47%
1997 HARRAH #7 1,521,702 17,649,112 15,015,364 34,186,178 1,687,712 32,498,466 2,070,632 6.81%
1998 HARRAH #7 1,663,828 16,635,945 15,637,731 33,937,504 1,721,834 32,215,670 (282,796) -0.87%
1999 HARRAH #7 1,658,471 16,073,275 16,561,498 34,293,244 1,745,342 32,547,902 332,232 1.03%
2000 HARRAH #7 1,608,941 16,193,937 18,071,487 35,874,365 1,755,192 34,119,173 1,571,271 4.83%
2001 HARRAH #7 1,847,993 21,670,181 19,417,383 42,935,557 1,773,785 41,161,772 7,042,599 20.64%
2002 HARRAH #7 2,762,749 22,274,618 21,266,784 46,304,151 1,835,997 44,468,154 3,306,382 8.03%
2003 HARRAH #7 2,424,273 21,455,305 23,182,501 47,062,079 1,837,544 45,224,535 756,381 1.70%
2004 HARRAH #7 2,409,670 21,070,816 25,525,482 49,005,968 1,856,591 47,149,377 1,924,842 4.26%
2005 HARRAH #7 2,421,908 22,240,496 28,097,756 52,760,160 1,883,537 50,876,623 3,727,246 7.91%
2006 HARRAH #7 2,310,433 22,727,462 31,219,691 56,257,586 1,876,108 272,915                     54,108,563 3,231,940 6.35%
2007 HARRAH #7 3,052,415 22,783,441 34,637,927 60,473,783 1,884,092 431,160                     58,158,531 4,049,968 7.48%
2008 HARRAH #7 3,174,302 21,773,592 37,521,085 62,468,979 1,897,972 546,693                     60,024,314 1,865,783 3.21%
2009 HARRAH #7 1,953,113 20,683,071 39,245,988 61,882,172 1,898,048 626,053                     59,358,071 (666,243) -1.11%
2010 HARRAH #7 Less TIF 3,550,050 20,828,290 40,875,577 65,253,917 1,901,327 741,981                     62,610,609 3,252,538 5.48%
2011 HARRAH #7 Less TIF 3,789,105 20,666,244 42,173,834 66,629,183 1,894,780 804,135                     63,930,268 1,319,659 2.11%
2012 HARRAH #7 Less TIF 3,827,242 20,213,789 43,658,276 67,699,307 1,878,859 903,387                     64,917,061 986,793 1.54%
2013 HARRAH #7 Less TIF 3,816,415 20,979,060 45,081,148 69,876,623 1,847,981 1,030,140                  66,998,502 2,081,441 3.21%
2014 HARRAH #7 Less TIF 3,949,587 19,172,816 46,422,170 69,544,573 1,819,241 1,160,200                  66,565,132 (433,370) -0.65%
2015 HARRAH #7 Less TIF 3,954,154 19,861,369 47,647,125 71,462,648 1,784,905 1,344,010                  68,333,733 1,768,601 2.66%
2016 HARRAH #7 Less TIF 4,009,107 18,562,789 49,139,807 71,711,703 1,769,905 1,442,790                  68,499,008 165,275 0.24%
2017 HARRAH #7 Less TIF 4,216,187 18,956,691 51,076,327 74,249,205 1,753,827 1,556,257                  70,939,121 2,440,113 3.56%
2018 HARRAH #7 Less TIF 4,243,190 18,480,934 52,516,888 75,241,012 1,736,065 1,848,134                  71,656,813 717,692 1.01%
2019 HARRAH #7 Less TIF 4,356,582 17,532,559 54,893,515 76,782,656 1,695,236 2,122,116                  72,965,304 1,308,491 1.83%
2020 HARRAH #7 Less TIF 4,310,342 18,550,561 56,383,234 79,244,137 1,680,304 2,370,474                  75,193,359 2,228,055 3.05%
2021 HARRAH #7 Less TIF 4,319,888 19,578,525 59,323,916 83,222,329 1,665,747 2,812,259                  78,744,323 3,550,964 4.72%
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